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Overall Pool Ocean SERC Overall
Nation | Overall Male Female Male Female Overall Medals
Nation |Points |Rank Points IRank Gold | Silver | Bronze
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 792 1 194 2 224 2 163 4 208 1 3 14 10 13 17
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 728 2 231 1 249 1 96 6 144 5 8 9 20 19 12
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 362 3 128 5 165 3 53 10 29 16 3 4 8 6
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 341 4 31 27 176 2 165 2 17 14 2 2
DLRG Magdeburg 279 5 31 119 6 33 160 3 17 4 1 9
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife 266 6 165 3 27 95 7 29 6 11 5 4 5
DLRG Luckenwalde 233 7 56 8 129 4 5 26 42 12 1 16 1
BIARRITZ SC 219 8 31 27 219 1 29 17 2 9 7
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 210 9 31 27 58 8 152 4 17 2 2 3
DLRG Beckum Lippetal 209 10 31 122 5 17 18 70 8 17
SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock 202 11 147 4 27 37 11 29 18 2 6 9 4
Aberavon Life Guard Club 199 12 14 19 27 175 3 10 19 17 2 5 4
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 191 13 55 9 73 8 22 15 30 13 11 7
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club 178 14 31 3 24 110 5 60 9 5 12 1
Mumbles Lifeguard Club 174 15 13 20 8 19 12 21 131 6 10 8 2 4 1
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club 142 16 25 15 53 10 5 26 45 10 14 4
CKS SZCZECIN 133 17 86 6 27 13 16 20 4 27 17
DLRG Harsewinkel 122 18 31 60 9 17 18 43 11 2 15 1 2
ORIOL IMPERIAL 115 19 36 13 19 14 56 9 29 4 13 4
Swedish Armed Forces 104 20 1 30 79 7 33 24 14 17 2
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 90 21 49 10 8 19 23 14 10 19 17 2
Newquay Surf Life Saving Club 83 22 31 27 33 83 7 17
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier 81 23 46 11 27 35 12 29 17
RB Gouda 80 24 5 26 33 12 18 17 11 17 13 5
Leeds Phoenix SLSC 75 25 18 17 50 11 33 29 7 10
AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 72 26 72 7 27 33 29 17 1 1
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 52 27 38 12 6 21 1 31 7 22 17
RASCALS 52 27 20 16 9 18 4 29 7 22 12 6 2
Wroclaw Rescue Team 40 29 34 14 6 21 33 29 17
Langland Bay Lifeguard Club 29 30 5 26 27 19 16 5 26 17
Swimming Club Rixensart 29 30 31 15 17 7 24 7 22 17
Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club 27 32 31 27 27 13 29 17
Rhoose Lifeguard Club 25 33 31 27 2 30 23 15 17
CKS-SMS Szczecin 23 34 18 17 27 5 26 29 17
Retford & District Lifesaving Club 23 34 7 24 16 15 33 29 17 2
Rawmarsh Life Saving Club 22 36 2 29 27 33 29 20 1 4
DLRG Liineburg 17 37 31 27 6 25 11 17 17
Reiden 16 38 31 16 15 33 29 17
Saunton Sands SLSC 15 39 31 27 8 23 7 22 17
Llantwit Major SLSC 14 40 31 27 33 14 16 17
DLRG Kusel KiXXX 11 41 3 28 6 21 33 2 28 17
DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim 10 42 10 21 27 33 29 17
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 10 42 31 1 25 33 9 21 17
SASA Salvamento de Sada 10 42 31 27 10 22 29 17
Verl 9 45 8 22 1 25 33 29 17
DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 8 46 7 24 27 1 31 29 17
Horsham Life Saving Club 8 46 8 22 27 33 29 17
DLRG Rostock 48 31 27 33 29 17
DLRG Wadgassen 48 31 27 33 29 17
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Pool Scoresheet

Overall Points Rank  Gold  Silver Bronze
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 231 1  DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 249 1 DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 480 1 20 15 3
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 194 2 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 224 2 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 418 2 2 6 12
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife 165 3 Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 165 3 Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 293 3 4 8 2
SchloB Holte-Stukenbrock 147 4 DLRG Luckenwalde 129 4 DLRG Luckenwalde 185 4 1
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 128 5 DLRG Beckum Lippetal 122 5 Real Club Nautico de Tenerife 165 5 4 2 5
CKS SZCZECIN 86 6  DLRG Magdeburg 119 6 SchloB Holte-Stukenbrock 147 6 6 5 4
AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 72 7  Swedish Armed Forces 79 7 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 128 7
DLRG Luckenwalde 56 8  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 73 8 DLRG Beckum Lippetal 122 8
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 55 9 DLRG Harsewinkel 60 9 DLRG Magdeburg 119 9 8
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 49 10  Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club 53 10  CKSSZCZECIN 113 10
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier 46 11  Leeds Phoenix SLSC 50 11 Swedish Armed Forces 80 11 2
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 38 12 RBGouda 33 12 Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club 78 12
ORIOL IMPERIAL 36 13 CKS SZCZECIN 27 13 AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 72 13 1 1
Wroclaw Rescue Team 34 14  ORIOL IMPERIAL 19 14 Leeds Phoenix SLSC 68 14
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club 25 15  Reiden 16 15 DLRG Harsewinkel 60 15 1 2
RASCALS 20 16  Retford & District Lifesaving Club 16 15  DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 57 16 2
CKS-SMS Szczecin 18 17 Swimming Club Rixensart 15 17 ORIOL IMPERIAL 55 17
Leeds Phoenix SLSC 18 17  RASCALS 9 18  Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier 46 18
Aberavon Life Guard Club 14 19  DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 8 19  DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 44 19
Mumbles Lifeguard Club 13 20  Mumbles Lifeguard Club 8 19  Wroclaw Rescue Team 40 20
DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim 10 21 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 6 21 RBGouda 38 21
Horsham Life Saving Club 8 22 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 6 21 RASCALS 29 22 2
Verl 8 22 Wroclaw Rescue Team 6 21 Retford & District Lifesaving Club 23 23 2
DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 7 24 PenY Bont Surf Life Saving Club 3 24 Mumbles Lifeguard Club 21 24
Retford & District Lifesaving Club 7 24 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 25 CKS-SMS Szczecin 18 25
Langland Bay Lifeguard Club 5 26 Verl 1 25  Reiden 16 26
RB Gouda 5 26 Aberavon Life Guard Club 27 Swimming Club Rixensart 15 27
DLRG Kusel KiXXX 3 28  AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 27 Aberavon Life Guard Club 14 28
Rawmarsh Life Saving Club 2 29  BIARRITZ SC 27 DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim 10 29
Swedish Armed Forces 1 30 Capbreton Sauvetage Cétier 27  DLRG Kusel KiXXX 9 30
BIARRITZ SC 31  CKS-SMS Szczecin 27 Verl 9 30
DLRG Beckum Lippetal 31  DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 27  Horsham Life Saving Club 8 32
DLRG Harsewinkel 31 DLRG Luneburg 27  DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 7 33
DLRG Liineburg 31  DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim 27  Langland Bay Lifeguard Club 5 34
DLRG Magdeburg 31  DLRG Rostock 27  PenY Bont Surf Life Saving Club 3 35
DLRG Rostock 31 DLRG Wadgassen 27  Rawmarsh Life Saving Club 2 36
DLRG Wadgassen 31  Horsham Life Saving Club 27  Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 37
Llantwit Major SLSC 31 Langland Bay Lifeguard Club 27  BIARRITZSC 38
Newquay Surf Life Saving Club 31  Llantwit Major SLSC 27  DLRG Lineburg 38
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club 31  Newquay Surf Life Saving Club 27  DLRG Rostock 38
Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club 31  Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club 27  DLRG Wadgassen 38
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 31  Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 27  Llantwit Major SLSC 38
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 31 Rawmarsh Life Saving Club 27 Newquay Surf Life Saving Club 38
Reiden 31 Real Club Nautico de Tenerife 27  Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club 38
Rhoose Lifeguard Club 31  Rhoose Lifeguard Club 27  Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 38
SASA Salvamento de Sada 31  SASA Salvamento de Sada 27  Rhoose Lifeguard Club 38
Saunton Sands SLSC 31  Saunton Sands SLSC 27  SASA Salvamento de Sada 38
Swimming Club Rixensart 31  SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock 27 Saunton Sands SLSC 38
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 31  Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 27  Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 38
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Ocean Scoresheet

Overall Points Rank  Gold  Silver Bronze
BIARRITZ SC 219 1 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 208 1 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 371 1 8 7 5
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 176 2 Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 165 2 Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 341 2 14 2 2
Aberavon Life Guard Club 175 3 DLRG Magdeburg 160 3 DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 240 3 4 9
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 163 4 Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 152 4 BIARRITZ SC 219 4 2 9 7
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club 110 5 DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 144 5 Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 210 5 2 2 3
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 96 6  Mumbles Lifeguard Club 131 6 Aberavon Life Guard Club 185 6 2 5 4
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife 95 7 Newquay Surf Life Saving Club 83 7 Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club 170 7 1
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 58 8  DLRG Beckum Lippetal 70 8 DLRG Magdeburg 160 8 4 1 1
ORIOL IMPERIAL 56 9 Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club 60 9 Mumbles Lifeguard Club 143 9 2 4 1
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 53 10  Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club 45 10  Real Club Nautico de Tenerife 95 10 1 2
SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock 37 11  DLRG Harsewinkel 43 11 DLRG Beckum Lippetal 87 11
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier 35 12 DLRG Luckenwalde 42 12 Newquay Surf Life Saving Club 83 12
Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club 27 13 DLRG Nieder-OIlm / Woerrstadt 30 13 DLRG Harsewinkel 60 13
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 23 14  Swedish Armed Forces 24 14 ORIOL IMPERIAL 56 14 4
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 22 15  Rhoose Lifeguard Club 23 15 Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 53 15
Langland Bay Lifeguard Club 19 16  Llantwit Major SLSC 14 16  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 52 16
RB Gouda 18 17  DLRG Liineburg 11 17 Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club 50 17
DLRG Beckum Lippetal 17 18 RBGouda 11 17  DLRG Luckenwalde 47 18
DLRG Harsewinkel 17 18  Aberavon Life Guard Club 10 19  SchloB Holte-Stukenbrock 37 19
CKS SZCZECIN 16 20 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 10 19  Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier 35 20
Mumbles Lifeguard Club 12 21  Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 9 21 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 33 21
SASA Salvamento de Sada 10 22 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 7 22 RBGouda 29 22
Saunton Sands SLSC 8 23 RASCALS 7 22 Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club 27 23
Swimming Club Rixensart 7 24 Saunton Sands SLSC 7 22 Rhoose Lifeguard Club 25 24
DLRG Lineburg 6 25  Swimming Club Rixensart 7 22 Langland Bay Lifeguard Club 24 25
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club 5 26  Langland Bay Lifeguard Club 5 26 Swedish Armed Forces 24 25
CKS-SMS Szczecin 5 26 CKS SZCZECIN 4 27 CKS SZCZECIN 20 27
DLRG Luckenwalde 5 26 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 2 28  DLRG Lineburg 17 28
RASCALS 4 29  AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 29  Saunton Sands SLSC 15 29
Rhoose Lifeguard Club 2 30 BIARRITZSC 29  Llantwit Major SLSC 14 30
DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 1 31 Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier 29 Swimming Club Rixensart 14 30
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 1 31  CKS-SMS Szczecin 29  RASCALS 11 32
AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 33 Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 29  SASA Salvamento de Sada 10 33
DLRG Kusel KiXXX 33 DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 29  Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 9 34
DLRG Magdeburg 33 DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim 29  DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 8 35
DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim 33 DLRG Rostock 29 CKS-SMS Szczecin 5 36
DLRG Rostock 33  DLRG Wadgassen 29  DLRG Kusel KiXXX 2 37
DLRG Wadgassen 33 Horsham Life Saving Club 29  DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 1 38
Horsham Life Saving Club 33 Leeds Phoenix SLSC 29  AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE 39
Leeds Phoenix SLSC 33 ORIOL IMPERIAL 29  DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim 39
Llantwit Major SLSC 33 Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club 29  DLRG Rostock 39
Newquay Surf Life Saving Club 33 Rawmarsh Life Saving Club 29  DLRG Wadgassen 39
Rawmarsh Life Saving Club 33 Real Club Nautico de Tenerife 29  Horsham Life Saving Club 39
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 33 Reiden 29  Leeds Phoenix SLSC 39
Reiden 33 Retford & District Lifesaving Club 29  Rawmarsh Life Saving Club 39
Retford & District Lifesaving Club 33 SASA Salvamento de Sada 29  Reiden 39
Swedish Armed Forces 33 SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock 29  Retford & District Lifesaving Club 39
Verl 33 Verl 29 Verl 39
Wroclaw Rescue Team 33 Wroclaw Rescue Team 29 Wroclaw Rescue Team 39



Simulated Emergency Response Competition
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Code
RM
DLSH
CT
BL5
NLG
RR
DLNW
MB
DLHS
LP
RCNT
PB
ESO
ESA
DHS
DLLW
LB
BESR
SUIR
RDLC
DLM
XiXX
HH
DLOW
RHWD
DLBL
DLGB
SAF

Name

Rawmarsh Life Saving Club Team
Schlof Holte-Stukenbrock Team
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team
Beth M Chandler

RB Gouda Team

RASCALS Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
Mumbles Lifeguard Club Team

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

Leeds Phoenix SLSC Team

Real Club Nautico de Tenerife Team
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team
ORIOL IMPERIAL Team

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
DLRG Harsewinkel Team

DLRG Luckenwalde Team

Langland Bay Lifeguard Club Team
Swimming Club Rixensart Team
Reiden Team

Retford & District Lifesaving Club Team
DLRG Magdeburg Team

DLRG Kusel KiXXX Team

Horsham Life Saving Club Team

DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim Team
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck Team
DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
Swedish Armed Forces Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Rawmarsh Life Savil
Schlof Holte-Stuker
Crawley Town Lifes:
Blyth Lifeguard & Sv
RB Gouda

RASCALS

DLRG Nieder-Olm /
Mumbles Lifeguard
DLRG Halle-Saalekre
Leeds Phoenix SLSC
Real Club Nautico d
Pen Y Bont Surf Life
ORIOL IMPERIAL
Club Alcarrefio de S
DLRG Harsewinkel
DLRG Luckenwalde
Langland Bay Lifegu
Swimming Club Rixe
Reiden

Retford & District Li
DLRG Magdeburg
DLRG Kusel KiXXX
Horsham Life Saving
DLRG Ortsgruppe W
DLRG Rheda-Wiede
DLRG Beckum Lippe
DLRG Gelsenkircher
Swedish Armed For:



Female Beach Flags
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Code
MB4
DLM6
DLM4
ESAS13
NQ1
PB11
RH6
DLH1
WO010
DLLW3
ESAS5
BL4
PLCS8
LM3
BL13
LB9

Name

Mali James

Nadine Stache

Alina Riehm

Mireia Moron Lopez
Jasmine Mann
Cerys Rudall

Kelsea Peterson
Kerstin Lange
Joanne Devine
Kaiser Lisa-Marie
Itziar Abascal Rivero
Rebecca Jayne Douglas
PAULINA WOJTY?
Meg Aspell

Cadie M Chandler
Stefanie Davies

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Mumbles Lifeguard Club

DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Magdeburg

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Newquay Surf Life Saving Club
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
Rhoose Lifeguard Club

DLRG Harsewinkel

Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Luckenwalde

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
CKS SZCZECIN

Llantwit Major SLSC

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
Langland Bay Lifeguard Club

Male Beach Flags
Place  Points Code
1 20 PB19
2 18  FRBSS5
3 16  AB10
4 14  ESOI5
5 13 FRBS2
6 12 DLHS4
7 11 ESAS9
8 10 SASA2

9 8 CT5
10 7 ESOI7
11 6  DLSH6
12 5  WO3
13 4 PLCS2
14 3 PLSS5
15 2  RH4
16 1 MBS

Name

Jack Evans

hendriks robert
Christopher Parry
JORGE ORTEGA
clément longuefosse
Adrian Flugel

Carlos Gomez Anton
Samuel Fraga

wanye holroyd
JACOBO INIGUEZ

Nils GroRerohde

Niall Deasy
WOIJCIECH KOTOWSKI
KONRAD MAGDZIARZ
Alexander Parry

Max Addey

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
BIARRITZ SC

Aberavon Life Guard Club
ORIOL IMPERIAL

BIARRITZ SC

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Club Alcarreio de Salvamento
SASA Salvamento de Sada
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
ORIOL IMPERIAL

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
CKS SZCZECIN

CKS-SMS Szczecin

Rhoose Lifeguard Club
Mumbles Lifeguard Club



Female Board Rescue
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ESA
WO
DLHS
PT
MB
NQ
PB
DLM
DLBL
SS
AB
SAF
DHS
BL
DLLW

Name

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club Team
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club Team
Mumbles Lifeguard Club Team
Newquay Surf Life Saving Club Team
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team
DLRG Magdeburg Team

DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team

Saunton Sands SLSC Team

Aberavon Life Guard Club Team
Swedish Armed Forces Team

DLRG Harsewinkel Team

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team
DLRG Luckenwalde Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Club Alcarrefio de S
Woolacombe Surf L
DLRG Halle-Saalekr¢
Portreath Surf Life ¢
Mumbles Lifeguard
Newquay Surf Life <
Pen Y Bont Surf Life
DLRG Magdeburg
DLRG Beckum Lippe
Saunton Sands SLSC
Aberavon Life Guar
Swedish Armed For:
DLRG Harsewinkel
Blyth Lifeguard & S
DLRG Luckenwalde

Male Board Rescue

Place
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Code
PT
FRB
AB
ESA
DLHS
PB
FRC
RCNT
WO
LB
NLG
BESR
DLGB
DHS
DLLW

Name

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club Team
BIARRITZ SC Team

Aberavon Life Guard Club Team

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier Team
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife Team
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club Team
Langland Bay Lifeguard Club Team

RB Gouda Team

Swimming Club Rixensart Team

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
DLRG Harsewinkel Team

DLRG Luckenwalde Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Portreath Surf Life
BIARRITZ SC
Aberavon Life Gual
Club Alcarrefio de !
DLRG Halle-Saaleki
Pen Y Bont Surf Lifi
Capbreton Sauvete
Real Club Nautico «
Woolacombe Surf
Langland Bay Lifeg
RB Gouda
Swimming Club Rix
DLRG Gelsenkirche
DLRG Harsewinkel
DLRG Luckenwalde



Female Board Race

Place
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Code
PT6
ESASS
wWos8
NQ2
DLM5
WO7
NQ1l
MB3
PT8
DLHS10
ESAS2
RH6
DLBL2
DLM4
NLG11
DLHS6

Name

Mesha Wardman
Itziar Abascal Rivero
Summer Whiteley
Maia Garner

Julia Haas

Lily Nichols
Jasmine Mann
Hannah Griffiths
Charlotte Hewitt
Jessica Luster

Maria Luengas Mengual

Kelsea Peterson
Mona Pawelzik
Alina Riehm
Fiona Meuffels
Theresa Franz

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
Newquay Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Magdeburg

Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
Newquay Surf Life Saving Club
Mumbles Lifeguard Club
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Rhoose Lifeguard Club

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Magdeburg

RB Gouda

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Male Board Race

Place
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Code
PT2
AB4
FRBS4
PM4
PT3
FRC4
PB15
FRBS6
ESAS9
AB9
DLBL7
ESAS8
DLHS2
WO06
PB14
MB5

Name

George Haynes
Daniel Humble
jeremie camgrand
Josh Brown
Matthew Hewitt
David Buil Sanz
Lloyd Rosewell
thomas haize

Carlos Gomez Anton
Nick Thomas
Christian Watermann
Carlos Alonso Ruiz
Joshua Perling
David Miller

Ashley Lewis

Max Addey

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Aberavon Life Guard Club
BIARRITZ SC

Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
BIARRITZ SC

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Aberavon Life Guard Club

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
Mumbles Lifeguard Club



Place Points Code Name Age Club Place  Points Code Name Age Club
1 20 ESA Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 1 20 FRB BIARRITZ SC Team Open BIARRITZ SC
2 18 DLHS DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 18 RCNT Real Club Nautico de Tenerife Team Open Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
3 16 WO Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club Team Open Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 3 16 DLHS DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
4 14 DM DLRG Magdeburg Team Open DLRG Magdeburg 4 14 ESA Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
5 13 SAF Swedish Armed Forces Team Open Swedish Armed Forces 5 13 PT Portreath Surf Life Saving Club Team Open Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
6 12 DLNW  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team Open DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 6 12 DLSH SchloB Holte-Stukenbrock Team Open SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
7 11 DLW DLRG Luckenwalde Team Open DLRG Luckenwalde 7 11 CcT Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team Open Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
8 10 BL Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team Open Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club 8 10 DLNW DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team Open DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
9 8 PT Portreath Surf Life Saving Club Team Open Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 9 8 PB Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team Open Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
10 7 DLGB DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team Open DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 10 7 DLGB DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team Open DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
11 6 NLG RB Gouda Team Open RB Gouda 11 6 wo Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club Team Open Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
12 5 BESR Swimming Club Rixensart Team Open Swimming Club Rixensart 12 5 ESO ORIOL IMPERIAL Team Open ORIOL IMPERIAL
13 4 PB Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team Open Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club 13 4 PLC CKS SZCZECIN Team Open CKS SZCZECIN
14 3 RR RASCALS Team Open RASCALS 14 3 DLLW DLRG Luckenwalde Team Open DLRG Luckenwalde
15 2 XiXX DLRG Kusel KiXXX Team Open DLRG Kusel KiXXX 15 2 PLS CKS-SMS Szczecin Team Open CKS-SMS Szczecin
16 1 MB Mumbles Lifeguard Club Team Open Mumbles Lifeguard Club 16 1 NLG RB Gouda Team Open RB Gouda



Female Ocean Relay

Place
1
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Code
PT
ESA
DLHS
DLM
WO
DLBL
PB
DLNW
DLLW
MB
DLGB
AB
BL
DLL
NLG
BESR

Name

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club Team
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

DLRG Magdeburg Team

Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club Team
DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
DLRG Luckenwalde Team

Mumbles Lifeguard Club Team

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
Aberavon Life Guard Club Team

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team
DLRG Lineburg Team

RB Gouda Team

Swimming Club Rixensart Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Portreath Surf Life ¢
Club Alcarrefio de S
DLRG Halle-Saalekr:
DLRG Magdeburg
Woolacombe Surf L
DLRG Beckum Lippe
Pen Y Bont Surf Life
DLRG Nieder-Olm /
DLRG Luckenwalde
Mumbles Lifeguard
DLRG Gelsenkircher
Aberavon Life Guar
Blyth Lifeguard & S
DLRG Luneburg

RB Gouda
Swimming Club Rix«

Male Ocean Relay
Place  Points Code Name

1 20 PT Portreath Surf Life Saving Club Team
2 18 AB Aberavon Life Guard Club Team
3 16 FRB BIARRITZ SC Team
4 14 PB Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team
5 13 RCNT Real Club Nautico de Tenerife Team
6 12 ESA Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
7 11 WO Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club Team
8 10 DLHS DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team
9 8 DHS DLRG Harsewinkel Team
10 7 MB Mumbles Lifeguard Club Team
11 6 CcT Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team
12 5 LB Langland Bay Lifeguard Club Team
13 4 SS Saunton Sands SLSC Team
14 3 NLG RB Gouda Team
15 2 DLGB DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
16 1 RHWD DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Aberavon Life Guard Club
BIARRITZ SC

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Harsewinkel

Mumbles Lifeguard Club
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
Langland Bay Lifeguard Club
Saunton Sands SLSC

RB Gouda

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer

DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck



Female Beach Sprint

Place
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Code
MB4
ESASS
MB3
DLM6
DLH1
BL4
LM2
DLBL6
NQ1l
BETL5
DLHS6
DLM4
WO010
PT11
BETL4
ESAS13

Name

Mali James

Itziar Abascal Rivero
Hannah Griffiths
Nadine Stache
Kerstin Lange
Rebecca Jayne Douglas
TAMARA PITT

Jule Strotkotter
Jasmine Mann
Anouk Gentier
Theresa Franz

Alina Riehm

Joanne Devine

Alice May Piper
Kaat Geubels

Mireia Moron Lopez

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Mumbles Lifeguard Club

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Mumbles Lifeguard Club

DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Harsewinkel

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
Llantwit Major SLSC

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

Newquay Surf Life Saving Club
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Magdeburg

Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento

Male Beach Sprint
Place  Points Code Name

1 20 AB10 Christopher Parry
2 18 FRBS2 clément longuefosse
3 16 FRBS5 hendriks robert
4 14 CT5 wanye holroyd
5 13 ESOI5 JORGE ORTEGA
6 12 ESAS9 Carlos Gomez Anton
7 11 ESAS10  Daniel Martinez Sanz
8 10 DLSH6 Nils GroRerohde
9 8 PLCS2 WOICIECH KOTOWSKI
10 7 LB6 Craig Jones
11 6 DLL8 Lucas Vogler
12 5 PT4 Adam Harris
13 4 DLHS4 Adrian Fligel
14 3 MB5 Max Addey
15 2 DLGB10 Marc Heisel
16 1 ESOI7 JACOBO INIGUEZ

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Aberavon Life Guard Club
BIARRITZ SC

BIARRITZ SC

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
ORIOL IMPERIAL

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
CKS SZCZECIN

Langland Bay Lifeguard Club
DLRG Liineburg

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
Mumbles Lifeguard Club
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
ORIOL IMPERIAL



Female Beach Sprint Relay

Place

Points
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Code
DLM
MB
ESA
PT
DLHS
BL
WO
DLL
DLBL
DLNW
SAF
PB
RR
AB
DLGB
BESR

Name

DLRG Magdeburg Team

Mumbles Lifeguard Club Team

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club Team
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club Team
DLRG Luneburg Team

DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
Swedish Armed Forces Team

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team
RASCALS Team

Aberavon Life Guard Club Team

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
Swimming Club Rixensart Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

DLRG Magdeburg

Mumbles Lifeguard Club

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Luneburg

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Swedish Armed Forces

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
RASCALS

Aberavon Life Guard Club

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Swimming Club Rixensart

Male Beach Sprint Relay

Place

Points
20
18
16
14
13

Code
ESA
FRB
ESO
CcT
AB
DLNW
DLHS
RCNT
PT
NLG
DLGB
BL
RR
DLSH
BESR

Name

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
BIARRITZ SC Team

ORIOL IMPERIAL Team

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team
Aberavon Life Guard Club Team
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

Real Club Nautico de Tenerife Team
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club Team
RB Gouda Team

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team
RASCALS Team

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock Team
Swimming Club Rixensart Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
BIARRITZ SC

ORIOL IMPERIAL

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
Aberavon Life Guard Club
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
RB Gouda

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
RASCALS

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
Swimming Club Rixensart



Female Surf Race Male Surf Race

Place Points Code Name Age Club Place  Points Code Name Age Club
1 20 WwWO7 Lily Nichols Open Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club 1 20 RCNT3 Josep Miquel Bas Garcia Open Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
2 18 ESAS5  ltziar Abascal Rivero Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 2 18 DLHS1 Rik op het Veld Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
3 16  DLHS10 Jessica Luster Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 3 16 PT5 Charlie Haynes Open Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
4 14 DLLW7 Ehmke Jaana Open DLRG Luckenwalde 4 14 PB14 Ashley Lewis Open PenY Bont Surf Life Saving Club
5 13 DLHS8 Jessica Grote Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 5 13 ESAS8 Carlos Alonso Ruiz Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
6 12 DLH1 Kerstin Lange Open DLRG Harsewinkel 6 12 FRBS3 jonathan despergers Open BIARRITZ SC
7 11 NQ2 Maia Garner Open Newquay Surf Life Saving Club 7 11 RCNT2 Jose Victor Garcia Castillo Open Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
8 10 DLMS5  Julia Haas Open DLRG Magdeburg 8 10 ESAS10 Daniel Martinez Sanz Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
9 8 DLM8  Vivian Zander Open DLRG Magdeburg 9 8 DLHS4 Adrian Fligel Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
10 7 ESAS13 Mireia Moron Lopez Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 10 7 PB18 Keland Phinnemore Open PenY Bont Surf Life Saving Club
11 6 PT8 Charlotte Hewitt Open Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 11 6 DLSH5 David Laufkotter Open SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
12 5 PT9 Keia Jean Wardman Open Portreath Surf Life Saving Club 12 5 ABS Sam Moore Open Aberavon Life Guard Club
13 4 LB5 Harriet Wastnage Open Langland Bay Lifeguard Club 13 4 FRC2 Carlos Periafiez Carrasco Open Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier
14 3 PB12 Lindsay Lewis Open Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club 14 3 FRBS6 thomas haize Open BIARRITZ SC
15 2 NLG11 Fiona Meuffels Open RB Gouda 15 2 DLGB6 Michael Batzel Open DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
16 1 DLNW10 Vanessa Debo Open DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 16 1 DLBC3 Markus Rosenkranz Open DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf



Female Ski Race

Place
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Code
PT7
DLHS6
PT6
MB3
DLBL2
ESAS3
WO038
ESASS
DLBL5
RHWD6
RH6
PB10
DLH2
DLM3
DLHSS8
RH5

Name

Tarryn Brown
Theresa Franz

Mesha Wardman
Hannah Griffiths

Mona Pawelzik

Beatriz Redondo Cabellc

Summer Whiteley

Itziar Abascal Rivero
Lena Rassmann

Judith GroReaschoff

Kelsea Peterson
Leah Harris

Jannike Jungclaus

Michelle Hein

Jessica Grote

Lauren Blake

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Mumbles Lifeguard Club

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck
Rhoose Lifeguard Club

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Harsewinkel

DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Rhoose Lifeguard Club

Male Ski Race
Place  Points Code

1 20 AB4
2 18 PT2
3 16 FRBS3
4 14 WO5
5 13 PT1
6 12 AB5
7 11 ESAS8
8 10 RCNT5
9 8 PB15
10 7 DLBL7
11 6 DLH4
12 5 FRC4
13 4 SS6
14 3 ESAS9
15 2 FRBS4
16 1 NLG7

Name

Daniel Humble
George Haynes
jonathan despergers
Ryan Lark

Craig Salamone

Sam Moore

Carlos Alonso Ruiz
Juan Martin Gonzalez
Lloyd Rosewell
Christian Watermann
Nordin Sparmann
David Buil Sanz

Mark Ressel

Carlos Gomez Anton
jeremie camgrand
Barry Hazenoot

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Aberavon Life Guard Club
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
BIARRITZ SC

Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Aberavon Life Guard Club

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Harsewinkel

Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier
Saunton Sands SLSC

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
BIARRITZ SC

RB Gouda



Female Oceanwoman

Place
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Code
wWos8
PT6
ESASS
NQ2
PT8
MB3
DLHSS8
DLM5
ESAS3
DLHS10
DLBL2
PB11
PB10
W09
DLM8
DLBL6

Name

Summer Whiteley
Mesha Wardman
Itziar Abascal Rivero
Maia Garner
Charlotte Hewitt
Hannah Griffiths
Jessica Grote

Julia Haas

Beatriz Redondo Cabellc
Jessica Luster

Mona Pawelzik
Cerys Rudall

Leah Harris

Millie Hood

Vivian Zander

Jule Strotkotter

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Newquay Surf Life Saving Club
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Mumbles Lifeguard Club

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Magdeburg

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

Male Oceanman

Place
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Code
PT2
FRBS3
AB4
AB5
PM4
ESAS8
WO5
PT3
PB15
ESAS9
PB14
FRBS4
DLBL7
FRC4
RCNT3
RCNT5

Name

George Haynes
jonathan despergers
Daniel Humble

Sam Moore

Josh Brown

Carlos Alonso Ruiz
Ryan Lark

Matthew Hewitt
Lloyd Rosewell
Carlos Gomez Anton
Ashley Lewis

jeremie camgrand
Christian Watermann
David Buil Sanz

Josep Miquel Bas Garcia
Juan Martin Gonzalez

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
BIARRITZ SC

Aberavon Life Guard Club
Aberavon Life Guard Club
Porthmawr Surf Life Saving Club
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Woolacombe Surf Life Saving Club
Portreath Surf Life Saving Club
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club
BIARRITZ SC

DLRG Beckum Lippetal
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife



Female 200 Obstacle Male 200 Obstacle

Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 DLH1  2:12.91 Kerstin Lange Open DLRG Harsewinkel 1 20 FRAS1 2:00.16 JEREMY BADRE Open AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE
2 18 DLHS10 2:13.92 Jessica Luster Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 18 RCNT3  2:02.60 Josep Miquel Bas Garcia Open Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
3 16 CTe 2:15.08 Zara Williams Open Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 3 16 ESAS11  2:02.96 Eduardo Blasco Alvarez Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
4 14 LP17 2:17.71 Jemma Aylesbury Open Leeds Phoenix SLSC 4 14 CT3 2:05.53 Richard Jagger Open Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
5 13 DLLW7  2:18.23 Ehmke Jaana Open DLRG Luckenwalde 5 13 DLHS2  2:05.56 Joshua Perling Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
6 12 SAF2 2:19.47 Maria Lundahl Open Swedish Armed Forces 6 12 ESAS12  2:05.70 Domingo Togores Rodriguez Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
7 11 ESAS13 2:22.46 Mireia Moron Lopez Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 7 11 FRC2 2:09.36 Carlos Periafiez Carrasco Open Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier
8 10 DLM3  2:25.83 Michelle Hein Open DLRG Magdeburg 8 10 RCNT7  2:18.16 Francisco Javier Perez Gonz: Open Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
9 8 ESAS4  2:26.57 Veronica Sanchez Gonzalez Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 9 8 LP9 2:09.30 James Warren Open Leeds Phoenix SLSC
10 7 DLNW12 2:28.24 Anne Sorowka Open DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 10 7 CT4 2:11.81 Samuel Lawman Open Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
11 6 DLHS7  2:29.15 Fenja Enders Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 11 6 BL12 2:12.06 Mitchell McCallum Open Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
12 5 NLG11 2:29.54 Fiona Meuffels Open RB Gouda 12 5 DLGB6  2:12.88 Michael Batzel Open DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
13 4 DLNW10 2:30.21 Vanessa Debo Open DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 13 4 PLSS4 2:13.15 IGOR NOWAK Open CKS-SMS Szczecin
14 3 DLBL6  2:31.24 Jule Strotkotter Open DLRG Beckum Lippetal 14 3 DLNW6 2:13.36 Tim Brang Open DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
15 2 RHWD7 2:32.23 Celine Poppe Open DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 15 2 DLHS3  2:13.69 Philiep Gacon Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
16 1 BETL5  2:32.52 Anouk Gentier Open Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 16 1 DLSH8  2:14.13 Tim Schmachtenberg Open SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock



Female 4x50 Obstacle Relay

Place
1
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Code
DLHS
CcT
DLM
ESA
DLBL
DLLW
SAF
DLNW
BL
LP
PLC
NLG
BESR
PB
RR
SUIR

Time
1:56.50
1:57.91
2:00.92
2:01.03
2:03.91
2:05.90
2:05.98
2:07.43
2:09.93
2:10.61
2:13.62
2:14.66
2:15.92
2:16.87
2:19.01
2:20.27

Name

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team
DLRG Magdeburg Team

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team

DLRG Luckenwalde Team

Swedish Armed Forces Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team
Leeds Phoenix SLSC Team

CKS SZCZECIN Team

RB Gouda Team

Swimming Club Rixensart Team

Pen Y Bont Surf Life Saving Club Team
RASCALS Team

Reiden Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

DLRG Halle-Saalekr
Crawley Town Lifes
DLRG Magdeburg
Club Alcarrefio de S
DLRG Beckum Lippe
DLRG Luckenwalde
Swedish Armed For
DLRG Nieder-Olm /
Blyth Lifeguard & S
Leeds Phoenix SLSC
CKS SZCZECIN

RB Gouda
Swimming Club Rix«
Pen Y Bont Surf Life
RASCALS

Reiden

Male 4x50 Obstacle Relay

Place
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Code
DLSH
DLHS
ESA
RCNT
CcT
ESO
PLC
DLLW
RHWD
DLGB
PLS
DLNW
LP
HH
BL
RR

Time
1:43.06
1:43.10
1:43.11
1:44.78
1:46.44
1:46.83
1:48.23
1:50.75
1:51.85
1:51.96
1:52.14
1:52.30
1:52.44
1:54.16
1:56.66
1:57.11

Name

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock T
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamen
Real Club Nautico de Teneri
Crawley Town Lifesaving Clu
ORIOL IMPERIAL Team

CKS SZCZECIN Team

DLRG Luckenwalde Team
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer T¢
CKS-SMS Szczecin Team
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrst
Leeds Phoenix SLSC Team
Horsham Life Saving Club Te
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming
RASCALS Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
ORIOL IMPERIAL

CKS SZCZECIN

DLRG Luckenwalde

DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
CKS-SMS Szczecin

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Leeds Phoenix SLSC

Horsham Life Saving Club

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
RASCALS



Female 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Place
1
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Code
ESAS2
ESAS3

CT7

DLBL2

PLCS7
DLHS10

DLBL4
DLHS6
DLLW3

BL6

ESOI8

SAF1

CT10

DLNW15
DLNW14
DLH1

Time
1:00.65
1:02.21
1:02.22
1:02.24
1:05.36
1:05.47
1:06.04
1:07.58
1:06.06
1:06.34
1:06.50
1:08.14
1:08.59
1:08.76
1:08.91
1:09.10

Name

Maria Luengas Mengual
Beatriz Redondo Cabellos
Devon Amos

Mona Pawelzik

NIKOLA VACEK

Jessica Luster

Sophia Bauer

Theresa Franz

Kaiser Lisa-Marie
Rachel Louise Carroll
SAMANTHA REDONDO
Kajsa Lonn

Lucy Howes

Anja Parotat

Alicia Brahm

Kerstin Lange

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Beckum Lippetal

CKS SZCZECIN

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Luckenwalde

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
ORIOL IMPERIAL

Swedish Armed Forces
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Harsewinkel

Male 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Place
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Code
DLSH7
ESAS7
DLHS4
DLLW6
DLHS12
DLSH5
CT11
DLNW6
ESAS10
PLCS3
RCNT4
CT8
FRAS1
RHWD4
DLGB2
RM3
PLWR4

Time
52.17
52.52
52.76
52.83
53.90
53.91
54.29
56.39
55.71
56.51
57.22
57.27
58.03
58.41
58.46
59.00
59.00

Name

Kai Schirmer

Carlos Pardo Esteban
Adrian Flugel

Kevin Lehr

Fabian Thorwesten
David Laufkotter
Simon Worne

Tim Brang

Daniel Martinez Sanz
CEZARY K?PA

Sergio Calderon Gonzalvez
David Butler
JEREMY BADRE
Christian Pape

Felix Holm

Adam Threlfall
Michael Oleasz

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Luckenwalde

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
CKS SZCZECIN

Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE

DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Rawmarsh Life Saving Club
Wroclaw Rescue Team



Female 100m Rescue Medley Male 100m Rescue Medley

Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 CT6 1:12.57 Zara Williams Open Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 1 20 DLHS2  1:02.47 Joshua Perling Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
2 18 DLHS9  1:14.09 Anke Palm Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 18 DLHS4  1:02.87 Adrian Fllgel Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
3 16 DLHS8 1:16.64 Jessica Grote Open DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 3 16 FRAS1  1:05.03 JEREMY BADRE Open AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE
4 14 DLLW7  1:17.87 Ehmke Jaana Open DLRG Luckenwalde 4 14 FRC2 1:05.85 Carlos Periafiez Carrasco Open Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier
5 13 ESAS6  1:20.82 Fatima Veiga Aglieros Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 5 13 RCNT2  1:06.09 Jose Victor Garcia Castillo Open Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
6 12 DLBL2  1:20.90 Mona Pawelzik Open DLRG Beckum Lippetal 6 12 ESAS12 1:06.11 Domingo Togores Rodriguez Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
7 11 ESAS13 1:22.75 Mireia Moron Lopez Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento 7 11 PLWR4  1:08.30 Michael Oleasz Open Wroclaw Rescue Team
8 10 CT9 1:26.10 Branwen Harris Open Crawley Town Lifesaving Club 8 10 ESAS11  1:09.15 Eduardo Blasco Alvarez Open Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
9 8 LP17 1:23.58 Jemma Aylesbury Open Leeds Phoenix SLSC 9 8 BL12 1:08.14 Mitchell McCallum Open Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
10 7 SAF2 1:24.06 Maria Lundahl Open Swedish Armed Forces 10 7 RCNT7  1:08.57 Francisco Javier Perez Gonzalez Open Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
11 6 PLCS8  1:24.49 PAULINA WOIJTY? Open CKS SZCZECIN 11 6 CT3 1:08.62 Richard Jagger Open Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
12 5 DLBL6  1:26.44 Jule Strotkotter Open DLRG Beckum Lippetal 12 5 PLCS3  1:08.76 CEZARY K?PA Open CKS SZCZECIN
13 4 RHWD7 1:26.92 Celine Poppe Open DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 13 4 CT4 1:08.80 Samuel Lawman Open Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
14 3 DLNW12 1:27.09 Anne Sorowka Open DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 14 3 DLSH4  1:09.64 Nico Pahmeyer Open SchloB Holte-Stukenbrock
15 2 DLNW14 1:27.45 Alicia Brahm Open DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 15 2 DLOWS5  1:11.03 Erich Hoppe Open DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim
16 1 DLM5  1:27.48 Julia Haas Open DLRG Magdeburg 16 1 ESOI3 1:11.04 A.JAVIER COLLADO Open ORIOL IMPERIAL



Female 4x25m Manikin Relay

Place
1
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Code
DLHS
ESA
DLM
CcT
DLBL
DLLW
DLNW
SAF
NLG
LP
BL
BESR
DLGB
RR
XiXX
PLC

Time
1:25.38
1:29.45
1:29.72
1:31.06
1:32.11
1:33.38
1:37.85
1:37.93
1:40.09
1:40.92
1:42.59
1:46.74
1:49.81
1:54.90
1:56.15

DQ

Name

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
DLRG Magdeburg Team

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team
DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team

DLRG Luckenwalde Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
Swedish Armed Forces Team

RB Gouda Team

Leeds Phoenix SLSC Team

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team
Swimming Club Rixensart Team

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
RASCALS Team

DLRG Kusel KiXXX Team

CKS SZCZECIN Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

DLRG Halle-Saalekr:
Club Alcarrefio de S
DLRG Magdeburg
Crawley Town Lifes
DLRG Beckum Lippe
DLRG Luckenwalde
DLRG Nieder-Olm /
Swedish Armed For
RB Gouda

Leeds Phoenix SLSC
Blyth Lifeguard & S
Swimming Club Rix
DLRG Gelsenkircher
RASCALS

DLRG Kusel KiXXX
CKS SZCZECIN

Male 4x25m Manikin Relay

Place

15
16

Points
20
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16
14
13
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Code
RCNT
DLHS
DLSH
ESA
CT
RHWD
DLLW
PLC
DLNW
DLGB
PLC
LB
NLG
ESO
BL
RR

Time
1:07.85
1:07.92
1:10.68
1:11.39
1:15.67
1:17.19
1:18.09

DQ
1:20.36
1:20.91
1:21.86
1:22.47
1:24.10
1:24.29
1:26.96
1:27.53

Name

Real Club Nautico de Tenerife Team
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock Team

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck Team
DLRG Luckenwalde Team

CKS SZCZECIN Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team

CKS SZCZECIN Team

Langland Bay Lifeguard Club Team
RB Gouda Team

ORIOL IMPERIAL Team

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team
RASCALS Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Real Club Nautico
DLRG Halle-Saaleki
SchloB Holte-Stuke
Club Alcarrefio de
Crawley Town Life:
DLRG Rheda-Wied
DLRG Luckenwalde
CKS SZCZECIN
DLRG Nieder-Olm,
DLRG Gelsenkirche
CKS SZCZECIN
Langland Bay Lifeg
RB Gouda

ORIOL IMPERIAL
Blyth Lifeguard & ¢
RASCALS



Female 100m Manikin Carry with Fins

Place
1
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Code
ESAS2
DLH1
DLLW3
CT7
DLM8
DLHS6
DLHS8
ESAS3
ESOI8
BL6
DLNW9
DLM4
DLBL4
DLH2
DLNW12
DLV2

Time
55.75
56.87
57.89
58.71
59.28
59.92
1:02.21
1:05.51
1:01.64
1:02.10
1:02.14
1:02.23
1:02.27
1:02.35
1:02.70
1:02.71

Name

Maria Luengas Mengual
Kerstin Lange

Kaiser Lisa-Marie
Devon Amos

Vivian Zander

Theresa Franz

Jessica Grote

Beatriz Redondo Cabellos
SAMANTHA REDONDO
Rachel Louise Carroll
Mareike Kréhl

Alina Riehm

Sophia Bauer

Jannike Jungclaus

Anne Sorowka

Luisa Heethey

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Harsewinkel

DLRG Luckenwalde

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
ORIOL IMPERIAL

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Harsewinkel

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Verl

Male 100m Manikin Carry with Fins

Place
1
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Code
DLSH7
DLHS4
ESAS7
DLHS12
DLNW6
DLLW6
FRAS1
PLWR2
CT11
RCNT4
RCNT6
DLOWS
FRC2
ESAS10
DLLW2
RM3

Time
46.09
47.66
47.97
48.05
48.18
48.75
50.57
50.71
49.66
50.19
50.57
51.18
51.43
51.59
51.76
51.93

Name

Kai Schirmer

Adrian Flugel

Carlos Pardo Esteban
Fabian Thorwesten

Tim Brang

Kevin Lehr

JEREMY BADRE

Edward M??yk

Simon Worne

Sergio Calderon Gonzalvez
Francisco Javier Catald Llinares
Erich Hoppe

Carlos Periafiez Carrasco
Daniel Martinez Sanz
Ulrich Maximilian

Adam Threlfall

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Luckenwalde

AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE
Wroclaw Rescue Team
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Luckenwalde

Rawmarsh Life Saving Club



Female 50m Manikin Carry

Place
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Code
CTe
DLH1
DLHS9
DLHS10
DLLW7
CT9
ESAS6
ESAS2
DLBL6
DLM8
DLM4
ESOI8
DLBL3
SAF2
DLLWS5S
PLCS7

Time
35.16
35.63
36.40
36.72
36.99
37.72
38.72
DQ
38.98
39.79
39.81
40.29
40.55
41.05
41.80
41.86

Name

Zara Williams

Kerstin Lange

Anke Palm

Jessica Luster

Ehmke Jaana

Branwen Harris
Fatima Veiga Aglieros
Maria Luengas Mengual
Jule Strotkotter

Vivian Zander

Alina Riehm
SAMANTHA REDONDO
Lena Hutter

Maria Lundahl

Kuhn Jessica

NIKOLA VACEK

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Harsewinkel

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Luckenwalde

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Magdeburg

ORIOL IMPERIAL

DLRG Beckum Lippetal
Swedish Armed Forces

DLRG Luckenwalde

CKS SZCZECIN

Male 50m Manikin Carry

Place
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Code
DLHS2
DLSH5
RCNT2
ESAS11
PLCS3
ESAS12
FRAS1
PLCS2
DLSH4
DLHS1
FRC2
CT4
PLWR4
BL12
CT12
DLOWS

Time
30.03
30.71
30.81
30.89
30.96
31.03
31.21
31.51
31.78
31.87
31.93
32.74
32.98
33.46
33.78
33.90

Name

Joshua Perling

David Laufkotter

Jose Victor Garcia Castillo
Eduardo Blasco Alvarez
CEZARY K?PA

Domingo Togores Rodriguez
JEREMY BADRE
WOJCIECH KOTOWSKI
Nico Pahmeyer

Rik op het Veld

Carlos Periafiez Carrasco
Samuel Lawman

Michael Oleasz

Mitchell McCallum
Andrew Kane

Erich Hoppe

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
CKS SZCZECIN

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE

CKS SZCZECIN

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
Wroclaw Rescue Team

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim



Female Line Throw

Place Points  Code Time
1 20 SAF 13.23
2 18 DLHS 15.50
3 16 RDLC 24.23
4 14 ESA 25.87
5 13 DLLW 40.09
6 10 BL DNF
7 10 SUIR DNF
8 10 DLM DNF
9 8 MB 21.29

10 7 LP 22.92
11 6 PLWR 27.46
12 5 DLBL 32.85
13 4 DLNW 33.05
14 3 XiXX 35.53
15 2 RR 39.20
16 1 cT 42.66

Name

Swedish Armed Forces Team

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team
Retford & District Lifesaving Club T
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Teat
DLRG Luckenwalde Team

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club T
Reiden Team

DLRG Magdeburg Team

Mumbles Lifeguard Club Team
Leeds Phoenix SLSC Team
Wroclaw Rescue Team Team

DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Tee
DLRG Kusel KiXXX Team

RASCALS Team

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Tean

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Swedish Armed Forces

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Retford & District Lifesaving Club
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Luckenwalde

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
Reiden

DLRG Magdeburg

Mumbles Lifeguard Club

Leeds Phoenix SLSC

Wroclaw Rescue Team

DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Kusel KiXXX

RASCALS

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club

Male Line Throw

Place

Points
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
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Code
CcT
DLGB
RR
AB
MB
RHWD
FRC
PLC
DLV
RDLC
ESO
DLNW
BL
PLWR
RCNT
SAF

Time
10.73
11.56
12.01
13.49
21.42
27.50
31.04
37.74
13.26
13.39
13.45
13.55
14.64
14.85
15.95
16.17

Name

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Te
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
RASCALS Team

Aberavon Life Guard Club Team
Mumbles Lifeguard Club Team
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck Tea
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier Tea
CKS SZCZECIN Team

Verl Team

Retford & District Lifesaving Clul
ORIOL IMPERIAL Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Clu
Wroclaw Rescue Team Team
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife Te
Swedish Armed Forces Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
RASCALS

Aberavon Life Guard Club
Mumbles Lifeguard Club

DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck
Capbreton Sauvetage Cotier

CKS SZCZECIN

Verl

Retford & District Lifesaving Club
ORIOL IMPERIAL

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
Wroclaw Rescue Team

Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Swedish Armed Forces



Female 200m Superlifesaver

Place

Points
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16
14
13
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Code
DLHS10
DLHS8
ESAS2
ESAS4
DLBL2
DLM6
NLG11
DLM5
DLLW10
BL6
DLLW3
DLNW9
DLNW15
DLBL3
CT10
DLGB4

Time
2:25.84
2:30.25
2:30.88
2:34.96
2:38.70
2:43.10
2:43.78
2:43.86
2:46.13
2:46.83
2:47.42
2:48.31
2:49.28
2:50.71
2:50.87
2:51.55

Name

Jessica Luster

Jessica Grote

Maria Luengas Mengual
Veronica Sanchez Gonzalez
Mona Pawelzik

Nadine Stache

Fiona Meuffels

Julia Haas

Caroline Himmel

Rachel Louise Carroll
Kaiser Lisa-Marie
Mareike Krohl

Anja Parotat

Lena Hiitter

Lucy Howes

Chantal Bernard

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Magdeburg

RB Gouda

DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Luckenwalde

Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club

DLRG Luckenwalde

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Beckum Lippetal

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer

Male 200m Superlifesaver

Place

Points
20
18
16
14
13

Code
DLHS4
RCNT3
ESAS10

DLHS12

ESAS7
RCNT2
DLSH8
FRAS1

CT3
DLBC3
DLGB3
PLWR4
ESOI3
KiXX2
DLOWS5
PLCS6

Time
2:09.11
2:11.88
2:13.41
2:14.37
2:17.19
2:23.11
2:23.41

DQ
2:24.15
2:25.44
2:25.60
2:26.05
2:27.29
2:27.88
2:28.52
2:29.18

Name

Adrian Flugel

Josep Miquel Bas Garcia
Daniel Martinez Sanz
Fabian Thorwesten
Carlos Pardo Esteban
Jose Victor Garcia Castillo
Tim Schmachtenberg
JEREMY BADRE

Richard Jagger

Markus Rosenkranz
Robert Ortmann
Michael Oleasz

A. JAVIER COLLADO
Moritz Braun

Erich Hoppe

MICHA? FRONCZYK

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE
Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Wroclaw Rescue Team

ORIOL IMPERIAL

DLRG Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Ortsgruppe Weikersheim
CKS SZCZECIN



Female 4x50m Medley Relay

Place

Points
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
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Code
DLHS
CcT
ESA
DLBL
DLM
DLLW
SAF
DLNW
BL
LP
BESR
SUIR
NLG
DLGB
RR
XiXX

Time
1:44.61
1:44.78
1:46.81
1:48.48
1:48.77
1:52.05
1:53.05
1:53.87
1:55.26
1:59.39
1:59.54
2:03.48
2:03.59
2:05.60
2:07.33
2:23.84

Name

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team

DLRG Magdeburg Team

DLRG Luckenwalde Team

Swedish Armed Forces Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club Team
Leeds Phoenix SLSC Team

Swimming Club Rixensart Team
Reiden Team

RB Gouda Team

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
RASCALS Team

DLRG Kusel KiXXX Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
DLRG Beckum Lippetal

DLRG Magdeburg

DLRG Luckenwalde

Swedish Armed Forces

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Blyth Lifeguard & Swimming Club
Leeds Phoenix SLSC

Swimming Club Rixensart
Reiden

RB Gouda

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
RASCALS

DLRG Kusel KiXXX

Male 4x50 Medley Relay
Place  Points Code Time Name

1 20 DLHS 1:30.98 DLRG Halle-Saalekreis Team
2 18 DLSH 1:31.95 SchloB Holte-Stukenbrock Team
3 16 RCNT 1:33.01 Real Club Nautico de Tenerife Team
4 14 ESA 1:34.67 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento Team
5 13 PLC 1:34.77 CKS SZCZECIN Team
6 12 CcT 1:35.82 Crawley Town Lifesaving Club Team
7 11 DLNW 1:38.58 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt Team
8 10 ESO DQ  ORIOL IMPERIAL Team
9 8 PLS 1:39.56 CKS-SMS Szczecin Team
10 7 DLLW 1:39.88 DLRG Luckenwalde Team
11 6 LP 1:41.01 Leeds Phoenix SLSC Team
12 5 HH 1:42.36 Horsham Life Saving Club Team
13 4 DLGB 1:43.02 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer Team
14 3 RHWD  1:43.99 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck Team
15 2 RR 1:47.68 RASCALS Team
16 1 NLG 1:50.47 RB Gouda Team

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
Real Club Nautico de Tenerife
Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
CKS SZCZECIN

Crawley Town Lifesaving Club
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
ORIOL IMPERIAL

CKS-SMS Szczecin

DLRG Luckenwalde

Leeds Phoenix SLSC

Horsham Life Saving Club
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck
RASCALS

RB Gouda



